Last name

Ahmed
Aitchison
Alam
Allen
Almashta
Azar
Baake
Banerjee
Baulch
Benmaamar
Bezganovic
Biront
Bishop
Boyle
Bullough
Cameron
Chan
Chansuwan
Cheng
Chisholm
Chng
Collins
Crook
Davis
Demir
Ding
Ellis
Fallon
Flint
Forster
Foxglove
Gibson
Greene
Heron
Higgs
Horas
Jadwani
Johnson
Karimi
Konzen
Kramer
Lacey

First name

Alaa
Steven
Areeb
Michael EI
Senan
Joe
Jonas
Shrayan
Jake
Mez
Viktorija
Hubert
Anna
Philip
Henry
Thomas
Victoria
Sarush
Francis
Martha
Kelvin
Hugo
Harrison
Alice
Utku Deniz
Zheheng
Caleb
Ryan
James
Matthew
Persephone
Sterling
Alexander
Liam
Oliver
Javier
Lipika
Zosia
Radin
Evandro
S

Craig

Sex Membership
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None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None

Rating

Code
308746D
244343A
362557G
317126H
303970F
362641G
347065K
358132K
365456E
314223B
362503F
328353H
372530D
254389]
300013]
344923D
306848B
306849D
366433]
362873F
299855F
362639]
311940D
257382K
371179B
371180]
344626]
363071H
340398B
279987L
345212]
352231D
371093C
299858A
303974C
314225F
368803D
371321A
345889B
316415K
163538E
316416A

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8NCU 0000 0000
8JES 0000 0000
8NCU 1544P  1433P
8DDJ 1748A  1800K
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 1228P 0000
8NCU 1856P 0000
8NCU 1680P 0000
8NCU 1768P 0000
8NCU 1559K 0000
8NCU 1339K  1664P
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 1428P 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 1849K 0000
8NCU 1563K 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 1612P 0000
8NCU 1090P  1299P
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 1700P 0000
7CRS 1429K  1526K
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 2021K 0000
8NCU 1832P 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 1300L 0000
8NCU 1593A 0000
8KIL 2122L 0000
8NCU 1452P 0000
8NCU 1295P  1718P
8NCU 1993P 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
4970 1484P  1366P
8XYK 1607P 0000
8NCU 1612K 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
1544P
1748A
0000
1228P
1856P
1680P
1768P
1559K
1339K
0000
1428P
0000
1849K
1563K
0000
0000
1612P
1090P
0000
1700P
1429K
0000
2021K
1832P
0000
1365K
1593A
2135K
1452P
1295P
1993P
0000
0000
0000
1484P
1607P
1612K
0000
0000
0000



Last name
Lee Ben
Lines Alexander
Luk Ke-Jie
Mackay Alexander
Madatova Kamala
Manley Jacob
McLatchie = Jonathan
McLaughlin Matthew
McMonagle Alfie
Mehta Sagar
Mir-Babayeva Ninara
Miranda Shawn Edgar
Misevra Maxim
Mokan Gautam
Morgan Harry
Nakara Husain
Padikal Varun

Papaioannnou Petros

Phan Long
Priyom Anoushka
Revell Jeremy
Revilla Mateo
Shakavets Pavel
Skapski Igor
Stasiak Piotr
Stephenson  Maddie
Swan Dominic
Ther Mate
Toliya Rishabh
Velmurugan Kavin
Venskutonis Saul
Villalard Nigel G
Welson Aaron
Wood Ethan
Woodhouse  Byron
Wylie Jamie
Zaman Hanif

M
M
M
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First name Sex Membership

None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

348583D
361978D
362638G
362560G
308748H
351017H
308749K

318503F
299862C
303976G
329562L
314229C
299863E
370953L
361868H
358521K
299864G
362558]

362798G
303977]

362796C
299865]

362870L
327830L
371095G
362640F
295362G
358880F
295120E
299868D
231480A
346358]

366849G
356460F
372529H
291731C

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8NCU 1932K  1825P
8NCU 1432P 0000
8NCU 1602P 0000
8NCU 1862P  1661P
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 1521K  1716P
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 1658A  1790P
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
7MER 2040P 0000
8NCU 1950L  2089P
8NCU 1873K 0000
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 1505P 0000
8NCU 1508P  1730P
8NCU 1806A 0000
8NCU 1500P  1651P
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 1227P 0000
8NCU 1438P 0000
8NCU 1208P 0000
8NCU 1474P 0000
8NCU 2204A  2122K
8NCU 1905P 0000
8NCU 2037K  2006P
8NCU 0000 0000
8NCU 1899K 0000
8KIL 1623K  1275P
8NCU 1205P 0000
8NCU 1552K  1585P
8NCU 0000 0000
8KIL 1722K 0000

Standard
Rating

1932K
1432P
1602P
1862P
0000
1521K
0000
0000
1658A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
2040P
2283K
1873K
0000
1505P
1508P
1806A
1500P
0000
1227P
1438P
1208P
1474P
2204A
1905P
2037K
0000
1899K
1623K
1205P
1552K
0000
1722K



